Technical Data Sheet
Specification Subject To Change Without Notice In Advance.
Two-stage Compression PM VSD Screw Air Compressor
Much more approaching isothermal efficiency to drive dual PM motor, dual air end and dual cooling fan in more coordinated
mode, slipping the traditional leash and adoption of all new generation VF control algorithm. Automatically constant mid-
pressure between the first stage and second stage and intelligent flexible regulating pressure according to site situation can
save power consumption maximum.
Dual air end and dual motor connection in series

Weight kg 1550 1850 2450 2700 2890 3000 4400 4610
Air Outlet Diameter inch 2" 2" DN65 DN80 DN80 DN100 DN100 DN100
Specification Sub ject To Change Without Notice In Advance.
Screw Air Compressor
ZLS10~350HP
Functional Equipment
JAGUAR®
Functional Equipment
JAGUAR®
Belt Drive Screw Air Compressor
Screw Air Compressor
EAS10~75HP
Technical Data Sheet
Model Discharge (m3/min) Power Tank Oil Dosage Dimension
7kgf/c㎡ 8kgf/c㎡ 10kgf/c㎡ kw/hp liter liter mm
EAS07-260 1.0 0.9 0.7 5.5/7.5 260 6 1840X970X1550
EAS10-260 1.3 1.2 1.0 7.5/10 260 10 1840X970X1550
EAS10-400 1.3 1.2 1.0 7.5/10 400 10 1840X970X1650
EAS15-400 1.8 1.6 1.3 11/15 400 10 1980X1070X1760
EAS20-400 2.5 2.3 2.0 15/20 400 10 2100X1850X530
Specification Subject To Change Without Notice In Advance.
Portable Air Compressor With Tank
Piston Air Compressor Series
Specification Subject To Change Without Notice In Advance.

Electricity
consumption
(kW/H )
Nozzle size
(inch)
Power
Weight
(kg)
Overall Dimensions
( L×W×Hmm )
FD-15 1.5 53.0 0.62 G3/4" 1PH-220V/50HZ 58 720X500X741
FD-30 2.8 98 0.8 G1" 1PH-220V/50HZ 73 720X550X741
FD-40 4 140 0.97 G1 1/2" 1PH-220V/50HZ 83 720X600X831
FD-70 7 245 1.55 G1 1/2" 1PH-220V/50HZ 98 720X650X921
FD-90 9 315 2.1 G2" 1PH-220V/50HZ 108 720X680X1001
FD-110 11 385 2.62 G2" 1PH-220V/50HZ 124 720X680X1051
FD-140 14 490 2.5 G2" 3PH-380V/50HZ 150 780X680X1151
FD-180 18 630 3.6 DN50 3PH-380V/50HZ 177 850X800X1251
FD-230 23 805 5.2 DN65 3PH-380V/50HZ 250 910X850X1361
FD-280 28 980 6.0 DN80 3PH-380V/50HZ 270 1100X900X1381
FD-340 34 1190 7.2 DN100 3PH-380V/50HZ 310 1150X950X1481
FD-390 39 1365 8.9 DN100 3PH-380V/50HZ 370 1200X1000X1531
FD-450 45 1575 11.6 DN100 3PH-380V/50HZ 500 1490X1050X1562
FD-530 53 1855 13.1 DN100 3PH-380V/50HZ 580 1580X1100X1662
FD-670 67 2345 15.3 DN125 3PH-380V/50HZ 661 1600X1250X1600
FD-800 80 2825 24 DN125 3PH-380V/50HZ 780 1800X1300X1812
FD-900 90 3150 25 DN125 3PH-380V/50HZ 800 1800X1300X1812
Adsorption Air Dryer
Model ED-5X ED-10X ED-20X ED-30X ED-50X ED-75X ED-100X ED-125X ED-150X ED-200X ED-250X ED-300X
Air
processing